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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Refractive index n20/D
Purity(GC)

Appearance (B105168)
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QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-06-24 17:01:41

2026-06-24 17:01:41
Bis(2-ethylhexyl) sebacate
122-62-3

Standard for GC, 298.5% (GC)
F2417177

B105168

0]

365298

Limit Values
1.45-1.455
98.5-100 (%)
Colorless Liquid

Result

1.45

99.21%
Colorless liquid
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